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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Maplewood Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 The Squad
2 Cash Wa Dist
3 Amazing Irrigati
4 Who Cares?
5 Rookies 1
6 Whitesel Insuran
7 Rookies #7
8 Team 3
9 Dead Last

10 Wolf Pack
11 Follow Thru Ron
12 5 Schmucks
13 Bowler's Choice
14 Odd Balls
15 All In the Family
16 A Work Of Art
17 Smoke-A-Bowl
18 Stone Diesel and Automotive R

19 Musette
20 Pins & Ladders
21 Foot & Ankle Cen
22 High Jinx
23 Lost Boys
24 2 Bowler's Choice
25 Gimpy & The Gang
26 TAS Construction
27 Munsoned

28 Mavens
29 Hugo's Heroes
30 Manchester Mafia
31 Your Mom
32 Misfits
33 Soaring Wings
34 Rookies Gold
35 Goof Hoffs
36 Winchester

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  08/28   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/11   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  09/18   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  09/25  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  10/02  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2

Wk06  10/09  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  10/16  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  10/23  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
Wk09  10/30  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  11/06  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28

Wk11  11/13  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk12  11/20  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk13  11/27  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30
Wk14  12/04  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14
Wk15  12/11  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15

Wk16  12/18   8-  1   3-  4   6-  2   7-  5  13- 12  11- 10  18- 15  17- 14  26- 21  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/08  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk18  01/15  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk19  01/22   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17
Wk20  01/29   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12

Wk21  02/05   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  02/12  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk23  02/19  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29
Wk24  02/26   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20
Wk25  03/04  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4

Wk26  03/11   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk27  03/18   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13
Wk28  03/25  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk29  04/01  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11
Wk30  04/08  22- 29  27- 31  12- 20  13-  5  33- 17  18- 34   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10

Wk31  04/15  18-  8  26- 17  27-  1  22- 36  10-  5  20- 16  35- 13  32- 12  25- 34
Wk32  04/22   3-  7   5-  8   2-  1   6-  4  13- 14  16- 18  12- 11  17- 15  26- 24  Manually assigned

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk01  08/28  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36
Wk02  09/11  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36  11- 29  31-  9
Wk03  09/18  31- 36  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  09/25   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  10/02   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18

Wk06  10/09   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  10/16   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
Wk08  10/23  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
Wk09  10/30   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
Wk10  11/06  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21

Wk11  11/13   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk12  11/20  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk13  11/27  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk14  12/04  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk15  12/11   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk16  12/18  22- 20  19- 27  25- 24  34- 35  32- 36  31- 33  29- 30  28- 23  16-  9  Manually assigned

Wk17  01/08  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk18  01/15  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk19  01/22  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
Wk20  01/29  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk21  02/05  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19

Wk22  02/12  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk23  02/19  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk24  02/26  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk25  03/04  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29
Wk26  03/11  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8

Wk27  03/18  12-  6  34- 35  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7
Wk28  03/25  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23
Wk29  04/01  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk30  04/08  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30  32- 14  24- 35
Wk31  04/15   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30  28- 23  19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3

Wk32  04/22  19- 21  22- 27  20- 25  34- 32  36- 33  31- 35  29- 30  28- 23  10-  9  Manually assigned


